
S. No. Company Name License No.
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Issuance
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Commencement 
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Address/contact

1
Communacator's Globe 

(Pvt.) Ltd.
PTA/TTP-001/2006 30-Jun-06 National No Nil No

Office No. 402, 4th Floor, Green Trust Tower, 

Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area,  Islamabad

Mr. Ahmed Raza, GM (Development)

+92-321-5364401

ahmed@communicatorsglobe.com

2
Specialists Group Inc. (Pvt.) 

Ltd.
PTA/TTP-002-2006 12-Jul-06 Punjab No Nil No

Suit No. 203-4, Saman Arcade II, Gulberg III, 

Lahore

Mr. Sultan Barq, CEO

+92-300-4698944

+92-333-4824232

+92-42-35865120

sbarq@yahoo.com

sgipakengineering@yahoo.com

3

Modaraba Al Mali

(Managed by Js Finance 

Ltd.)

PTA/TTP-003-2006 21-Aug-06 National No Nil No

10th Floor, Progressive Square, Main Shahrah-e 

Faisal, opposite Nursery, Karachi

Mr. Aziz Adil, CEO

+92-21-34547521-25

rashid.khan@bankislamigroup.com

4 Tower Share (Pvt.) Ltd. PTA/TTP-004-2009 29-Apr-09 National No Nil No

2-A, Street No. 66, Main Parbat Road, F-7/3, 

Islamabad

Mr. Asad Khan, CFO

+92-332-7777627

+92-302-8544893

asad.khan@towershare.com

5 Wincom (Pvt.) Ltd. PTA/TTP-005-2009 30-Jun-09 National No Nil No

01st Floor, Gate No. 15, National Hockey Stadium, 

Gulberg II, Lahore

Mr. Umer Hayat, Company Secretary

+92-321-4004949

+92-42-35774353

+92-42-35774355

umer.hayat@waridtel.com

6 DHAI-Teleman (Pvt.) Ltd. PTA/TTP-007-2010 13-Jul-10 Punjab No Nil No

Defense Mall, Defense Avenue, PhaseI DHA, 

Islamabad

Col Mansoor Ahmed Sindhu (Retd)

+92-51-5788703

UAN +92-51-111-222-247, Ext.: 1411

it_@dhai-r.com.pk

7 AWAL Telecom (Pvt.) Ltd. PTA/TTP-008-2014 17-Nov-14 National Yes 11-Aug-15 Yes

House No. 19-C/1-A, Block-C, Satellite Town, 

Rawalpindi

Chaudry Akbar Jamal Shaukat, CEO

+92-300-8506832

+92-51-4927076

akbar.s@awaltelecom.net

8
EDOTCO Pakistan (Pvt.) 

Ltd.
PTA/TTP-009-2015 8-Jul-15 National Yes 12-Jun-17 Yes

60-A, F-6, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad

Mr. Arif Hussain, CEO

+92-345-8282562

+92-51-7080010

arifh@edotcogroup.com.pk

9 M.K.Z. Networks (Pvt.) Ltd. PTA/TTP-010-2016 15-Mar-16 National Yes 6-Apr-18 Yes

26-B/II, Model Town, Lahore

Mr. Ghulam Nabi Alvi, CEO

+92-315-7771777

Mr. Adeel Anwar, Company Secretary/CE

+92-315-2992222

adeel.anwar@mkznetworks.com

10
Associated Technologies 

(Pvt.) Ltd.
PTA/TTP-011-2016 16-Mar-16 National Yes 25-Sep-20 Yes

21-L Extension, Model Town Lahore.

House No. 25-B, Street No. 38, F-8/1, Islamabad

Mr. Mubashir Ahmed Malik, CEO

+92-42-35178801

Fax: +92-42-2851 448

moby@atlpvt.com

Mr. Athar Shah Khan, BDM

+92-321-5120003

+92-51-2850522

+92-51-2851448

athar.khan@atlpvt.com
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11
Access Global Pakistan 

(Pvt.) Ltd.
PTA/TTP-012-2016 25-Mar-16 National No Nil No

House No. 177-A, Gomal Road, Sector E-7, 

Islamabad

Mr. Noman Hamid Bajwa, CEO

Mr. Hasnain Bajwa, Director

+92-335-342111

+92-51-8312563

Fax: +92-51-8312564

hasnain.bajwa@accessglobal.org

Mr. Shahrukh Khan, Director

+92-333-8590666

+92-51-8312563

Fax: +92-51-8312564

shahrukh.khan@accessglobal.org

12 Deodar (Pvt.) Ltd. PTA/TTP-013-2017 19-Jan-17 National Yes 10-Apr-17 Yes

Plot No. 16-E, IBC-3, Kohistan Road, F-8 Markaz 

Islamabad

Mr. Niaz Brohi, Director & Company Secretary

+92-51-2818174-76

n.brohi@gmail.com

Mr. Zulquarnain Bhatti

+92-300-5555986

+92-307-7775454

zulquarnain.bhatti@jazz.com.pk

13 Mena Towers (Pvt.) Ltd. PTA/TTP-014-2017 1-Feb-17 National No Nil No

D-67/1, Block 4, Clifton Karachi

Mr.Amaru Chavez Pujol, CEO

+971-50-800-0320

ac@mena-towers.com

14 Tanzanite Tower (Pvt.) Ltd. PTA/TTP-015-2017 16-Jun-17 National Yes 11-Sep-17 Yes

60-A, F-6, Jinnah Avenue, Blie Area 

Islamabad

Mr. Muhammad Rehan Farooqui, Director 

Coorporate Affairs & Planning

+92-344-4482733

rehan@edotcogroup.com

15 Engro Enfrashare (Pvt.) Ltd. PTA/TTP-016-2019 15-Feb-19 National Yes 21-Oct-19 Yes

15-E, Rehmat Centre, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, 

Ismaabad

Mr. Asad Khanl, CFO

+92-332-7777627

+51-8433495-96

ak@enfrashare.com

16 Highrise (Pvt.) Ltd. PTA/TTP-017-2019 11-Nov-19 National No Nil Nil

Plot No. 10, Sanitary Market, 1-11/3, Islamabad

Mr. Zahid Mehmood, CEO

+92-300-8566375

+51-4863931-32

zahid@highrise.com.pk

17 Tower Power (Pvt.) Ltd. PTA/TTP-018-2020 9-Mar-20 National No Nil Nil

House No. 25-B, Street No. 38, Sector F-8/1, 

Islamabad

Mr. Mubashir Ahmed Malik, CEO

+92-42-35178801

Fax: +92-42-2851 448

moby@atlpvt.com

Mr. Athar Shah Khan, BDM

+92-321-5120003

+92-51-2850522

+92-51-2851448

athar.khan@atlpvt.com

18 CM Engineering (Pvt.) Ltd. PTA/TTP-019-2020 17-Mar-20 National No Nil Nil

Building No. 36, Block No. 17, Sector B Quaid-e-

Azam Town College Road, Lahore

Mr.Zeeshan Qayyum, CEO

+92-42-35217472,

+92-321-8400046

zeeshan@cmgroup.com.pk

19 Orion Towers (Pvt.) Ltd. PTA/TTP-020-2021 17-May-21 National No Nil Nil

345 Telenor Pakistan, 55 River View Avenue Block 

B, Gulberg Greens, Islamabad

Mr.Ali Aamer Khan, Authorized Representative

+92-345-8502778

aamer.khan@telenor.com.pk
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